WPL33E
3,300 LB. CAPACITY
LITHIUM-ION PALLET TRUCK
S
PECIFICATION
S
The WPL33E is a pallet truck designed to be simple, intuitive and flexibile. Its compact
size, light weight and intuitive controls can help operations move from manual

k
1.1 Manufacturer Big Joe
1.2 Model designation WPL33E
1.3 Drive Electric
1.4 Operator type Pedestrian
1.5 Load capacity Q lb. 3300
1.6 Load center distance c in. 24
1.8 Load distance, center of drive axle to fork x in. 37.5
1.9 Wheelbase y in. 46.5
S
e
rv
ic
e
w
e
ig
h
t 2.1 Service weight lb. 255
2.2 Axle loading, laden (front / rear) lb. 1055 / 2500
2.3 Axle loading, unladen (front / rear) lb. 190 / 65
Ti
re
s/
ch
as
si
s
3.1 Tire type Polyurethane
3.2 Tire size, front 8.3x2.8
3.3 Tire size, rear 2.9x3.5
3.5 Wheels, number (front/rear)
x=drive wheels 1x / 2
3.7.1 Tread width, rear b11 in. 21.0
Di
m
en
si
on
s
4.4 Lift stroke h3 in. 4.1
4.9 Height of tiller handle in drive position MIN / MAX h14 in. 29.5 / 46.9
4.15 Lowered height h13 in. 3.2
4.19 Overall length l1 in. 61.0
4.20 Length to face of forks l2 in. 15.7
4.21 Overall width b1/b2 in. 27.4
4.22 Fork dimensions s x e x l in. 2 x 5.9 x 45.3
4.25 Fork spread b5 in. 27.0
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 in. 1.0
4.35 Turning radius Wa in. 53.5
P
e
rf
o
rm
a
n
c
e
Da
ta
5.1 Travel speed, laden/unladen mph 2.5 / 2.8
5.2 Lifting speed, laden/unladen fpm 3.3 / 3.9
5.3 Lowering speed, laden/unladen fpm 11.4 / 9.0
5.8 Max gradeability, laden/unladen % 6 / 16
5.10 Service brake Electromagnetic
E
le
c
tr
ic
6.1 Drive motor rating S2 60min kW 0.75
6.2 Lift motor rating at S3 15% kW 0.5